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RESOURCES

CHILD AND FAMILY GUIDANCE CENTER
STARS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH GROUP
NATIONAL ALLIANCE ON MENTAL ILLNESS
VENTURA COUNTY BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
GOODWILL OF VENTURA COUNTY (VCYC)
THE CENTER

PRINCIPAL
Carolyn Jun - cjun@ofy-d.org
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
Jose Rincon - jrincon@ofy-d.org
TEACHERS
Scott Schwartz - sschwartz@ofy-d.org
Gregg_Goldin - ggoldin@ofy-d.org
CENTER COORDINATOR
Daniel Song- dsong@ofy-d.org.
SPED TEAM
Brian Hernandez - bhernandez@ofy-d.org
Carlos Gonzalez - cgonzalez@ofy-d.org
Afsheen Alborzian (lead SES) - aalborzian@ofy-d.org
ENGLISH INTERVENTION SPECIALIST
Katherine “Kat” Ha - kha@ofy-d.org
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL OF INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
Grant Colet - gcolet@ofy-d.org
SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER
Neil Tatoy - ntatoy@ofy-d.org
CAREER PATHWAYS COORDINATOR
James Carroll - jearroll@ofy-d.org
INSTRUCTIONAL COACH/DUAL ENROLLMENT
Shani Chen - schen@ofy-d.org
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST
Kris Hillemann - khillemann@partnersped.com
MENTAL HEALTH CLINICIAN
Anaya Thomas - anayathomas@partnersped.com
EDUCATION PARTNER LIAISON
Jhanitza Dugarte Colet -jdugartecolet@ofy-d.org
ACADEMIC ADVISORS
Denise Zarate - dzarate@ofy-d.org
Vanessa Mateos - vmateos@ofy-d.org
Tania Centeno - tcenteno@ofy-d.org



http://oflschool.org/
http://oflschools.org/
http://oflschools.org/
http://oflschools.org/
https://www.childguidance.org/
https://www.childguidance.org/
https://www.nami.org/Your-Journey/Teens-Young-Adults
https://vcbh.org/en/simi-valley-clinic
https://vcbh.org/en/simi-valley-clinic
https://gwvsb.org/mission-services/
https://gwvsb.org/mission-services/
https://gwvsb.org/mission-services/
https://www.starsinc.com/star-view-community-services/
https://www.thecenterpro.org/about

